EOI processing fee inclusive tax (non-
refundable) 

As per E nivida Portal 

7 Estimated amount of EOI Rs. 42,64,12,298/- (inclusive of GST) 

8 EMD for Post-Bid Arrangement 
Token EMD 500000/-(Five Lakh) will be submitted 

on line Balance EMD for an amount of Rs. 
37,64,123/- (Rs. Thirty Seven Lakh Sixty Four 

Thousand One Hundred Twenty Three)  will be 

submitted before  tender closing Date & Time. 

9 Bid Submission Mode 
Online on https://railtel.enivida.com 

*Note: RailTel reserves the right to change the above dates at its discretion. 

: 

• Online payment on E-Nivida Portal only.